ok

KONGEAA
TRAILERCENTER

Varenr.: 156-155234

Bremseaksel, A=1390 C=1800, Knott, 1350 kg, med
bremse, 4x100

5.000,00DKK
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Fabrikat
Kg
Navmal
Beereevne
A-mal mm
C-mal mm

Bremse

Produkt specifikationer

KNOTT
1350
4x100
1350
1390
1800

Ja
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Produkt beskrivelse

Bremseaksel KNOTT
M/lang special konsol
A=1390
C=1800
1350 kg

4x100
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